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BIB

JURY

BILL RODGERS
PAT COTE
CAMI THOMPSON

BUD FISHER

NAME

TAYLOR, Annika
BEAN, Anya
GRUBER, Anja
MILLER, Kaitlynn
WYNN, Carly
PHINNEY, Kelsey
1270, Elizabeth
AUCLAIR, Catherine
KIRK, Stephanie
DANVIND-MALM, Linda
KILLIGREW, Megan
GROSSMAN, Hallie
MCCLELLAND, Jane F
CALDWELL, Isabel
POPE, Margaret
PAQUETTE, Myriam
MEYERSON, Olivia
PELLETIER, Issy
KNAPP, Christina
SUSLA, Molly
SELLEGREN, Gretchen
NICHOLS, Kelsey
ATWOOD, Emily *
MILLER, Anne

RICH, Hilary

SMITH, Hannah
HOAR, Kelsey
LARSEN, Emmy
BROCKETT, Sarah
CICHOWICZ, Cassidy
WRIGHT, Hannah
AMBER, Nicolette
RAMEY, Tristan *
SPAEH, Eva
ANDERSON, Elizabeth
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(USA)

(USA)

(DAR)
(WIL)

TEAM

UNH
UNH
UVM
BOW
DAR
MID
UNH
LAV
UVM
UVM
DAR
BAT
UVM
DAR
BAT
LAV
WIL
MID
WIL
CBC
BAT
SLU
MID
UNH
MID
WIL
UNH
UNH
CBC
SLU
BOW
MID
UNH
BOW
CBC

OFFI CI AL RESULTS

QUARRY RD REC AREA

HD O m

MC 0 m AIR: 0

TC 0O m SNOW O

TIME PTS
43:57.9 50.
44:02.3 47.
44:02.6 44,
44:20.1 41.
44:27.9 39.
44:36.3 37.
44:38.1 35.
44:39.7 33.
44:40.1 31.
44:43.2 30.
44:44.5 29.
44:45.7 28.
44:58.4
45:03.1 27.
45:07.5 26.
45:56.5 25.
46:24.6 24.
46:24.9 23.
46:27.5 22.
46:49.8 21.
46:56.3 20.
46:58.4 19.
46:59.4
46:59.9
47:13.8 18.
47:17.6 17.
47:18.9
47:19.6
47:20.0 16.
47:42.0 15.
47:48.8 14.
47:51.2
47:54.5
47:55.9 13
47:56.5 12
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PL

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

BIB

38
36
43
49
80
44
22
41
62
34
39
64
58
17
40
63
59
53
11
32
56
47
48
98
61
74
65
76
68
97
69
57
100
102
86
72
70
67
51
60
71

50
66
85
75
78
81
90

NAME

MCLARNEY, Jane
DROLET, Caroline
FLOWERS, Natalie
CLARK, Britta *
ELLIOTT, Paige *
TOFTE, Alena
SIEGEL, Molly *
LEVINS, Keely
ASELTINE, Shelby
GALVIN, Claire *
LUTHI, Elena
BOURNE, Kim *
DONOHOE, Emma
PISKE, Haley
NARANJA, Gabrielle
PERRYMAN, Erin
SEARLES, Sienna
ROACH, Dana *
BLACKMER, Emily
HARVIEUX, Annie
FISHER, Andrea
WRIGHT, Grace *
MCGOVERN, Ruth *
WOOD, Emma *
FICHTER, Gage
LYNN, Stephanie *
STAMP, Laura
GOLOVKINA, Olga
MADDOCK, Jenna
RYERSON, Sally *
JAMES, Emma
ROLFES, Jennifer
NOLAN, Laura *
SUDCAMP-WALKER, Helen *
HYNES, Silke

HILL, Jenna *
BARNES, Hanna
DANIELS, Caroline *
MULCAHY, Kate
HAMILTON, Tess
BILODEAU-CORRIVEAU,
Marie-eve
MCGOVERN, Maeve *
HOTOPP, Alice *
MCGOVERN, Margaret
SWICK, Melanie
NITSCHKE, Margaret
KEANE, Katlyn
ROGERS, Emily
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TEAM

BAT
LAV
DAR
BAT
DAR
HAR
DAR
MID
BOW
UNH
WIL
CBC
CBC
DAR
BAT
SLU
SLU
UNH
DAR
HAR
BAT
BAT
DAR
CBC
UVM
BOW
WIL
CBC
WIL
BAT
BOW
HAR
CBC
BAT
SMC
CBC
HAR
BAT
SLU
BOW
LAV

CBC
CBC
HAR
SLU

SLU

SMC
HAR

PTS
48:04.7

48:11.5 11.0

48:22.3
48:41.2
48:41.9

48:42.2 10.0

48:44.2
48:50.8
48:51.1
49:06.6
49:13.9
49:20.2
49:30.5
49:36.9
49:37.3

49:41.8 9.0

49:52.2
49:57.6
50:01.9

50:08.8 8.0

50:09.2
50:10.5
50:20.0
50:41.3
50:58.1
51:06.0
51:08.8
51:19.9
51:20.4
51:21.4
51:21.7

51:22.8 7.0

51:28.0
52:10.3

52:19.9 6.0

52:34.9
52:40.3
52:49.4
52:49.7
52:52.7
53:04.7

53:29.6
53:43.4
53:56.5
53:59.6
54:00.0

54:10.7 5.0

54:31.8

COLBY COLLEGE WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 15K FS MS
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

BIB

89
84
83
103
77
101
93
87
92
82
104
91
94
95

NAME

SAUCY, Hilary
BOUTELLE, Chloe
GRENIER-LEVESQUE, Myriam
MARSHALL, Hannah *
TUTTLE, Catherine *
KNOWLTON, Lucy *
CUBBERLEY, Elizabeth
BURNS, Emily
MCKINLEY, Brianna
CHRISTOFFEL, Kati
MAHONEY, Abigail *
LINDSEY, Molly
SMITH, Desiree
SAILORS, Ghazaleh
RORABAUGH, Marisa
ABRAMSON, Sarah *
GROSS, Charlotte *
FORREST, Samantha *
ANDERSON, Laurel *
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TEAM

UMPI
SMC
LAV
BOW
BAT
BOW
SMC
SMC
SMC
UMPI
BOW
UMPI
UMPI
UMPI
UVM
WIL
DAR
BAT
DAR

TIME PTS

54:43.0
55:48.0
55:52.9
56:34.2
56:53.0
57:31.1
57:56.4
58:39.7
59:09.6
1.00:31.8
1.03:27.6
1.04:35.1
1.07:39.4
1.27:45.3
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

4.0
3.0

2.0

1.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.
COLBY COLLEGE WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 15K FS MS
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